THE DATASHEET OF
UBX1J221MHL
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
ALUMINUM  ELECTROLYTIC  CAPACITORS
CAT.8100M
UBX High Temperature Range, For +150°C Use
Laminated case series.
Suited for automobile electronics where heavy duty services are indispensable.

（µF）
Case Size
φD×L（mm） tan δ
Leakage Current
（µA）
Rated Ripple
（mArms）
Part Number
（ at 20℃ after
1 minute ） 150℃/
100kHz
150℃/
120Hz
10
（1A）
1000 12.5×25 0.20 300 600 － ※UBX1A102MHL
2200 16×30.5 0.22 660 1000 － ※UBX1A222MHL
3300 18×35.5 0.24 990 1200 － ※UBX1A332MHL
4700 18×40 0.26 1410 1300 － ※UBX1A472MHL
16
（1C）
470 12.5×20 0.16 225.6 600 － 　UBX1C471MHL
1000 16×25 0.16 480 800 － 　UBX1C102MHL
2200 18×35.5 0.18 1056 1200 － 　UBX1C222MHL
3300 18×40 0.20 1584 1300 － 　UBX1C332MHL
25
（1E）
220 12.5×20 0.14 165 500 － 　UBX1E221MHL
330 12.5×25 0.14 247.5 600 － 　UBX1E331MHL
470 16×25 0.14 352.5 800 － 　UBX1E471MHL
1000 16×30.5 0.14 750 1000 － 　UBX1E102MHL
35
（1V）
220 12.5×25 0.12 231 600 － 　UBX1V221MHL
330 16×25 0.12 346.5 800 － 　UBX1V331MHL
470 16×30.5 0.12 493.5 1000 － 　UBX1V471MHL
1000 18×40 0.12 1050 1300 － 　UBX1V102MHL
50
（1H）
330 12.5×20 0.10 495 770 － 　UBX1H331MHL
470 12.5×25 0.10 705 960 － 　UBX1H471MHL
560 12.5×30.5 0.10 840 1080 － 　UBX1H561MHL
680 16×25 0.10 1020 1190 － 　UBX1H681MHL
1000 16×30.5 0.10 1500 1420 － 　UBX1H102MHL
63
（1J）
220 12.5×25 0.10 415.8 1040 － 　UBX1J221MHL
330 12.5×30.5 0.10 623.7 1170 － 　UBX1J331MHL
470 16×25 0.10 888.3 1280 － 　UBX1J471MHL
560 16×30.5 0.10 1058.4 1520 － 　UBX1J561MHL
680 16×35.5 0.10 1285.2 1520 － 　UBX1J681MHL
80
（1K）
100 12.5×20 0.08 240 820 － 　UBX1K101MHL
220 16×25 0.08 528 1250 － 　UBX1K221MHL
330 16×30.5 0.08 792 1480 － 　UBX1K331MHL
470 18×30.5 0.08 1128 1530 － 　UBX1K471MHL
100
（2A）
68 12.5×20 0.08 204 760 － 　UBX2A680MHL
100 12.5×25 0.08 300 950 － 　UBX2A101MHL
220 16×30.5 0.08 660 1380 － 　UBX2A221MHL
330 18×30.5 0.08 990 1430 － 　UBX2A331MHL
160
（2C）
33 12.5×20 0.20 311.2 － 230 　UBX2C330MHL
47 12.5×20 0.20 400.8 － 250 　UBX2C470MHL
56 12.5×25 0.20 458.4 － 270 　UBX2C560MHL
68 16×20 0.20 535.2 － 290 　UBX2C680MHL
100 16×25 0.20 740 － 300 　UBX2C101MHL
200
（2D）
33 12.5×20 0.20 364 － 210 　UBX2D330MHL
47 12.5×25 0.20 476 － 250 　UBX2D470MHL
56 16×20 0.20 548 － 270 　UBX2D560MHL
68 16×25 0.20 644 － 290 　UBX2D680MHL
350
（2V）
10 12.5×20 0.24 240 － 120 　UBX2V100MHL
15 12.5×25 0.24 310 － 130 　UBX2V150MHL
400
（2G）
6.8 12.5×20 0.24 208.8 － 88 　UBX2G6R8MHL
10 12.5×25 0.24 260 － 105 　UBX2G100MHL
15 12.5×25 0.24 340 － 105 　UBX2G150MHL
Dimensions
Looking for pricing, stock, or lifecycle information?
Click below to explore more details on WIN SOURCE:
View UBX1J221MHL on WIN SOURCE